
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am CLINIC 9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 12.30pm to 
1.30pm SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGD 2.30pm to 4.00pm

Monday 02/12//2024 L 71 OG 10.1.3 Abruptio Placenta 

Tuesday 3/12/2024

L 72 OG 11.1 Describe the etiopathology, 
clinical features, diagnosis and investigations, 
complications, principles and management of 
multiple pregnancies 

Wednesday 4/12/2024 MEDICINE  EXTRA LECTURE/ Revesion

Thursday 5/12/2024 L 73 OG 11.1.2 Amniotic fluid disorder

Friday 6/12/2024

L 74 OG 12.1 Define, classify and describe 
the etiology and pathophysiology, early 
detection of Hypertensive disorders in 
pregnancy.

Saturday 7/12/2024 PEAD EXTRA LECTURE/ Revesion

Monday 9/12/2024 L9 - Fractrure Acetabulum - OR 2.9

Tuesday 10/12/2024

L 75 OG 12.1.1Investigations, Principles of 
management of hypertensive disorders of 
pregnancy and eclampsia, complications of 
eclampsia 

Wednesday 11/12/2024 MEDICINE  EXTRA LECTURE/ Revesion

Thursday 12/12/2024 SURGERY EXTRA LECTURE

Friday 13/12/2024

L 76 OG 27.4 Describe and discuss the 
etiology, pathology, clinical features, 
differential diagnosis, investigations, 
management and long term implications of 
HIV

Saturday 14/12/2024 PEAD EXTRA LECTURE/ Revesion

Monday 16/12/2024
SGD 62- IM 22.13 Identify underline acid 
base disorders based on an ABG report and 
clinical situation 

SURG. SGD- 60-Instruments

SURG. SGD- 61- Drugs 

SGD 61 IM 5.13 Radio imaging in liver injury
IM 18.9 Radio Imagine in CNS Diseases

SURG. SGD- 62-X- Ray 

OBGY SGD-62 OG 37.1, 37.3, 38.2 ,38.3 Procedures in 
O & G- D&C, LSCS, Hysterectomy, Hysteroscopy, Lap 
Sterilization
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                                   DEPARTMENT   WISE COLOUR   CODE
MONTH-  DECEMBER 2024

OBGY SGD-60 O.G. 37.4.3 Gynaecological Instruments

SURG. SGD- 55 Instruments

SURG. SGD- 56 Drugs 

SURG. SGD- 57 X- Ray 

SGD 60 IM 17.4 Neurological Signs of Meningitis
IM 17.13 Pharmacotherapy in case of manigeitics

SURG. SGD- 58- Oprreative Procedure 

OBGY SGD-61 Drugs in Pregnancy

SURG. SGD- 59- Specimen
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Tuesday 17/12/2024 SURGERY EXTRA LECTURE

Wednesday 18/12/2024 ORTHO EXTRA LECTURE

Thursday 19/12/2024 ORTHO EXTRA LECTURE

Friday 20/12/2024 Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory
Saturday 21/12/2024 Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory
Monday 23/12/2024 Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory
Tuesday 24/12/2024 Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory
Wednesday 25/12/2024 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
Thursday 26/12/2024 Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory
Friday 27/12/2024 Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory
Saturday 28/12/2024 Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory Preliminary Exam Theory
Monday 30/12/2024 Preliminary Exam Practical Preliminary Exam Practical Preliminary Exam Practical Preliminary Exam Practical Preliminary Exam Practical
Tuesday 31/12/2024 Preliminary Exam Practical Preliminary Exam Practical Preliminary Exam Practical Preliminary Exam Practical Preliminary Exam Practical

Note:- 
Venue:-

SURG. SGD- 63- Oprreative Procedure 

For Lecture & SDL E1st Wing, 5th Floor, Lecture Hall No. 1
SGD Venue to be Deciede  by Individual Dept. 

SURG. SGD- 64 - Specimen

OBGY SGD-63 MTP Methods - 1st & 2nd Trimester, 
MTP Act


